NATIONAL CENTRE OF EXCELLENCE IN GEOLOGY
UNIVERSITY OF PESHAWAR

Peshawar-25130, Khyber Pakhtunkhwa, Pakistan
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STUDENTS UNDER SUPERVISION, MR GHAZANFAR ALI KHATTAK,

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR, NCEG, UOP

S.No | Student Session | Co-Supervisor Title of Research | Remarks
Name Proposal
Tauqeer 2023-24 | Dr. Sami Ullah Approved on
01 Ahmad 20-12-2024
02
03
04
05
06
07
Current MS/Ph.D. Students under Co-supervision
S.# | Name of Student | Session | Supervisor Title of Research Remarks

Proposal
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Output MS students

S.# | Name Session Co-Supervisor Title Remarks
1. Hafiz Muhammad 2019-20 Dr. Muhammad Thesis
Aamir Waseem, Submitted
Associate
Professor, UET
Peshawar
Israr Ullah 2021-22 Dr. Muhammad viva
Shafique conducted on
14-11-2023
Muhammad Hanzla 2021-22
Dr. Mohib Ur
Saud Ur Rehman MS 2020-21 Rehman
Muhammad Sajad 2022-23

Mr. Ghazanfar Ali Khattak
Assistant Professor/Thesis Supervisor
NCE in Geology UOP
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